
 

 
Citybus Limited  
 

  

*C202201395a02* 發佈日: 2022年10月25日 

張貼至: 2022年11月30日  C202201395a02_ODII 

 

路線 Route 621 

服務安排 

Service Arrangement 
 

上述路線將於 2022 年 10 月 31 日 （星期一）起修訂班次，詳情如下： 
Frequency of the captioned route will be adjusted with effect from 31 October 2022 (Monday). 
Details are as follows: 

 

由 麗港城 開出 
From Laguna City 

由 香港站 開出 
From Hong Kong Station  

星期一至五 
Mondays to Fridays 

07:10 
07:25 
07:40 
07:53 

08:05 
08:15 
08:25 
08:35 

18:05 
 

18:35 
星期六 

Saturdays 

07:35 
07:55 

08:15 
08:35 

不設服務 
No Service 

 
星期日及公眾假期不設服務，敬請留意。 
No service on Sundays and Public Holidays. Thank you for your attention. 
 

 

 
 
 
 
營運部 (九龍及新界) 啟 
Operations Department (Kowloon & NT) 
CF/llh 

 

 


